Case 2:13-cv-00777-BJR Document 125 Filed 02/24/15 Page 1 of 2

l.i.[

CLERK, UNITED STATES DISTRICT Omdma_:
UNITED STATES COURTHOUSE
700 STEWART STREET, SUITE wm: o \ )

SEATTLE, WA 98101 o,

OFFICIAL BUSINESS B
PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE, $300 <%

§od

Tibanne KK
c/o Mark Karpeles




WAWD CM/ECF Version 6.1 ‘ Page 1 of 2

Case 2:13-cv-00777-BJR Document 125 Filed 02/24/15 Page 2 of 2

Other Orders/Judgments
2:13-cv-00777-MJP Coinlab, Inc
v. Mt. Gox KK et al

NO
VIDEO,JURYDEMAND,PROTO

U.S. District Court
United States District Court for the Western District of Washington
Notice of Electronic Filing

The following transaction was entered on 1/30/2015 at 5:57 AM PST and filed on 1/29/2015

Case Name: Coinlab, Inc v. Mt. Gox KK et al
Case Number: 2:13-cv-00777-MJP
Filer:

Document Number: 117

Docket Text: .
MINUTE ORDER - re: [114] MOTION for Temporary. Restraining Order filed by Coinilab
Inc., by Judge Marsha J. Pechman. (MD, cc to Deft Tibanne KK)
213-cv-00777-MJPN0t1ce .hés been eiectfﬁniééﬁy fivlzylilé(’lAto:

jo;eph B; Géﬁéﬁér ‘("jfémiinrated) jbg@hcmp.com, gds@hemp.com

Louis David Peterson (Terminated) lou.peterson@hcmp.com, suzanne.powers@hcmp.com
Roger M Townsend  rtownsend@bjtlegal.com, admin@pbjtlegal.com, mvizzare@bjtlegal.com
Brian D Buckley  bbuckley@fenwick.com, tkelley@fenwick.com

Edgar Guy Sargent esargent@susmangodfrey.com, criccobuono@susmangodfrey.com

Eric N Macey (Terminated) emacey@novackmacey.com

Lindsey N Godfrey-Eccles  Ingodfrey@susmangodfrey.com, criccobuond@susmangodfrey‘.com,
leccles@susmangodfrey.com

Lance D. Reich (Terminated) lance.reich@millernash.com, laurie.milliard@millernash.com,
matt.monkress@millernash.com

Floyd G Short  fshort@susmangodfrey.com, tdehio@susmaingodfrey.com
Tod L Gamlen (Terminated) Tod.Gamlen@bakermckenzie.com,

Nathaniel. Wilkes@bakermckenzie.com, cesar.tamondong@bakermckenzie.com,
robin.robledo@bakermckenzie.com
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